
	  

February 17th, 2015	  
	  
Dear SUA Chair, Justin Lardinois, (Article III, Section A, 11, d) 
	  
As an appointed representative, it is my duty under Article III Section A of the SUA 
constitution to outline all the events, planning, activities, and suggestions in this month’s 
representative report. 
	  
Monthly update on events of the college/organization:	  
	  
Crownies at Stanford Labs 	  
Bigfoot Discovery Museum Trip	  
Book Blind Date	  
Regression Night Study Break	  
Finals Breakfast	  
Crown College Science Table	  
Islands of the Pacific College Night	  
Upper Campus Hike	  
Poetry Slam/ Open Mike Night	  

12-05-14	  
12-06-14	  
12-08-14	  
12-12-14	  
12-14-14	  
01-14-15	  
01-15-15	  
01-17-15	  
01-22-15	  
	  

Completed	  
Completed	  
Completed	  
Completed	  
Completed	  
Completed	  
Completed	  
Completed	  
Completed	  
	  

   
	  
December/January review areas of improvements:	  

• I am glad to see that the SUA seems to be making progress in working together.  I 
feel that the last few meetings have begun to show slow improvement in 
overcoming petty politics.	  

• I want to concentrate on speaking up more and not being so nervous.  Oftentimes 
I sound nervous when I speak and/or swallow my words when I am going against 
the grain on an issue.	  

• In light of the last meeting, I wish that the SUA would have a more pragmatic 
view, especially on financial issues.  I feel that sometimes people get emotionally 
invested in things and forget the big picture.	  

	  
In conclusion, I provide this summary as my detailed report for December 2014 and 
January 2015.	  
	  
Respectfully,	  
	  
Andrew Paolini	  
SUA Representative, Crown Colleg 
	  
Cc:  Crown College	  

Student Union Assembly	  
 Undergraduate Student Association	  



	  

	  
	  
 


