February 17th, 2015

Dear SUA Chair, Justin Lardinois, (Article III, Section A, 11, d)

As an appointed representative, it is my duty under Article III Section A of the SUA constitution to outline all the events, planning, activities, and suggestions in this month's representative report.

Monthly update on events of the college/organization:

Crownies at Stanford Labs	12-05-14	Completed
Bigfoot Discovery Museum Trip	12-06-14	Completed
Book Blind Date	12-08-14	Completed
Regression Night Study Break	12-12-14	Completed
Finals Breakfast	12-14-14	Completed
Crown College Science Table	01-14-15	Completed
Islands of the Pacific College Night	01-15-15	Completed
Upper Campus Hike	01-17-15	Completed
Poetry Slam/ Open Mike Night	01-22-15	Completed
		-

December/January review areas of improvements:

- I am glad to see that the SUA seems to be making progress in working together. I feel that the last few meetings have begun to show slow improvement in overcoming petty politics.
- I want to concentrate on speaking up more and not being so nervous. Oftentimes I sound nervous when I speak and/or swallow my words when I am going against the grain on an issue.
- In light of the last meeting, I wish that the SUA would have a more pragmatic view, especially on financial issues. I feel that sometimes people get emotionally invested in things and forget the big picture.

In conclusion, I provide this summary as my detailed report for December 2014 and January 2015.

Respectfully,

Andrew Paolini SUA Representative, Crown Colleg

Cc: Crown College Student Union Assembly Undergraduate Student Association